
ReCreatisse.com

CE1

Nom :………………………….
Prénom: …………………….

Les langages pour penser et 
communiquer

A

n

n

é

e

s

c

o

l

a

i

r

e

2

0

1

7

/ 

2

0

1

8

R
eC

re
at

is
se

.c
o

m
D

éc
o

ta
m

e



ReCreatisse.com

CE2

Nom :………………………….
Prénom: …………………….

Les langages pour penser et 
communiquer

A

n

n

é

e

s

c

o

l

a

i

r

e

2

0

1

7

/ 

2

0

1

8

R
eC

re
at

is
se

.c
o

m
D

éc
o

ta
m

e



CE1

ReCreatisse.com

Nom :………………………….
Prénom: …………………….

A

n

n

é

e

s

c

o

l

a

i

r

e

2

0

1

7

/ 

2

0

1

8

Les langages pour penser et 
communiquer

R
eC

re
at

is
se

.c
o

m
D

éc
o

ta
m

e



CE2

ReCreatisse.com

Nom :………………………….
Prénom: …………………….

A

n

n

é

e

s

c

o

l

a

i

r

e

2

0

1

7

/ 

2

0

1

8

Les langages pour penser et 
communiquer

R
eC

re
at

is
se

.c
o

m
D

éc
o

ta
m

e



Nom :………………………….
Prénom: …………………….

CE1

A

n

n

é

e

s

c

o

l

a

i

r

e

2

0

1

7

/ 

2

0

1

8

Les langages pour penser et 
communiquer

ReCreatisse.com Décotame



Nom :………………………….
Prénom: …………………….

CE2

A

n

n

é

e

s

c

o

l

a

i

r

e

2

0

1

7

/ 

2

0

1

8

Les langages pour penser et 
communiquer

ReCreatisse.com Décotame


